

1 st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: 1- Diggi Tankomla					
path patch Road to Rani					
patti mushari Kachi					
Agency: - Rani Kumari					
Dist: - Malhepura					
Agg No: -					
Date of start: - 12-06-2020					
Date of Completion: - 11-06-2021					
Date of measurement: - 10-05-2021					
① providing and fixing of working benchmark and Reference pillar					
① Benchmark pillar 1 No/km = 2.00 No					
① Reference pillar 04 No per km = 5.00 No					
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
2 x 4 x 30m x 3.50 =					840.00 m ²
2 x 8 x 30m x 3.50 =					1680.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 25m x 3.50 =					175.00 m ²
					= 2695.00 m ²
					= 0.3395 Hect
					= 0.34 Hect
Continuation					= 0.27 Hect

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar -					
Qty vide TMB P (1)					
(1) Benchmark pillar -					
2.00 No @ Rs 4048.91/each =					8098.00
(11) Reference pillar Qty No/Km					
5.00 @ Rs 1869.96/each =					1357350.00
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road level (By manual mg)					
Qty vide TMB P (2)					
0.27 hect @ Rs 49496.70/hect =					13364.00
(3/4) Construction of embankment with approved material Lead up 10100m					
Qty vide TMB P (2)					
333.57 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ =					58318.00
(4/6) providing granular sub base with well graded material for wearing I					
Qty vide TMB P (2)					
139.50 m ³ @ Rs 2868.23/m ³ =					400118.00
(5/7) providing WB mor-3 with stone screening -					
Qty vide TMB P (3)					
104.63 m ³ @ Rs 3246.55/m ³ =					339687.00

Continuation

COR 828935.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/14) providing and lining of typical masonry laboratory sign board with Logo @ 1 side TMS r (3)					
2.00 No @ Rs 9388.78/each					18778.00
					= Rs 847713.00
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs				101726.00	
Add L. cess @ 1% (+) Rs				8477.00	
				= Rs 957916.00	
Less 0.02% as per Agg (+) Rs				192.00	
				= Rs 957724.00	
<i>N. Kumar</i> 10-06-2021 S-E					
<i>S. Singh</i> 10-06-2021 S-E					

CPD
S. Singh

material statement

Earthwork - 333.57 m³

C. Sand - 50.22 m³

Agg - 268.89 m³

Continuation

N. Kumar
10-06-2021
S-E